Features
• Guaranteed to meet full electrical specifications over
TA = –40°C to +125°C
• Technology: 0.35 µm EEPROM process
• Full Boundary Scan Test (IEEE 1149.1) for flexible
in-system device and system testing
• Fast programmng times in production saves time and
money

CoolRunner XPLA3 CPLD Automotive IQ Product Family Introduction and Ordering Information
R
Ordering Information
For more details about the CoolRunner XPLA3 Automotive devices, refer to the
individual specifications:
DS119, XCR3032XL Data sheet
DS119-1, XCR3064XL Data sheet
DS119-2, XCR3128XL Data sheet
DS119-3, XCR3256XL Data sheet
DS119-4, XCR3384XL Data sheet
DS119-5, XCR3512XL Data sheet
Revision History
The following table shows the revision history for this document.
Date Version Revision
07/17/02 1.0 Initial Xilinx release.